MA177286000



CERTIFICATE OF LIABILITY INSURANCE

DATE (MM/DD/YYYY)

4/2/2012

THIS CERTIFICATE IS ISSUED AS A MATTER OF INFORMATION ONLY AND CONFERS NO RIGHTS UPON THE CERTIFICATE HOLDER. THIS CERTIFICATE DOES NOT AFFIRMATIVELY OR NEGATIVELY AMEND, EXTEND OR ALTER THE COVERAGE AFFORDED BY THE POLICIES BELOW. THIS CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE DOES NOT CONSTITUTE A CONTRACT BETWEEN THE ISSUING INSURER(S), AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE OR PRODUCER, AND THE CERTIFICATE HOLDER.

IMPORTANT: If the certificate holder is an ADDITIONAL INSURED, the policy(les) must be endorsed. If SUBROGATION IS WAIVED, subject to the terms and conditions of the policy, certain policies may require an endorsement. A statement on this certificate does not confer rights to the certificate holder in lieu of such endorsement(s).

c	ertificate holder in lieu of such endors	eme	nt(s).	oncies may reduite an er	140136	illelli. A stai	ement on th	is cermicate does not c	omerr	ignus to the	
PRODUCER						CONTACT NAME:					
Commercial Lines - (859) 273-6600						PHONE FAX [A/C, No, Ext): (A/C, No):					
We	lls Fargo Insurance Services USA, Inc.				PHONE FAX (A/C, No, Ext): (A/C, No): E-MAIL ADDRESS:						
220 Lexington Green Circle, Suite 410						The state of the s					
Lex	kington, KY 40503-3330				INSURER A: Westfield Insurance Company					NAIC# 24112	
INSL	IRED				INSURER B: American Safety Indemnity Co.					25433	
Pe	arce-Blackburn Roofing, LLC				INSURER C:						
309	Blue Sky Parkway				INSURER D :						
					INSURER E :						
Lex	kington, KY 40509				INSURER F:						
CO	VERAGES CER	TIFIC	ATE	NUMBER: 4163008				REVISION NUMBER: S	ee held	NA/	
C E.	HIS IS TO CERTIFY THAT THE POLICIES IDICATED. NOTWITHSTANDING ANY RE ERTIFICATE MAY BE ISSUED OR MAY F XCLUSIONS AND CONDITIONS OF SUCH (QUIR PERT POLIC	EMEN AIN, T CIES, I	NT, TERM OR CONDITION THE INSURANCE AFFORDI LIMITS SHOWN MAY HAVE	OF AN' ED BY	Y CONTRACT THE POLICIE: REDUCED BY I	THE INSURE OR OTHER I S DESCRIBED PAID CLAIMS.	D NAMED ABOVE FOR THE DOCUMENT WITH RESPECT TO HEREIN IS SUBJECT TO	HE POL	ICY PERIOD	
NSR LTR	TYPE OF INSURANCE	ADDI. INSR	SUBR	POLICY NUMBER		POLICY EFF (MM/DD/YYYY)	POLICY EXP (MM/DD/YYYY)	LIMIT	5		
Α	GENERAL LIABILITY			TRA3693517		01/25/2012	01/25/2013	EACH OCCURRENCE	\$	1,000,000	
	X COMMERCIAL GENERAL LIABILITY				4	0112012012	0112012013	DAMAGE TO RENTED PREMISES (Ea occurrence)	\$	300,000	
	CLAIMS-MADE X OCCUR					j		MED EXP (Any one person)	\$	10,000	
								PERSONAL & ADV INJURY	\$	1,000,000	
								GENERAL AGGREGATE	\$	2,000,000	
	GEN'L AGGREGATE LIMIT APPLIES PER:							PRODUCTS - COMP/OP AGG	\$	2,000,000	
	POLICY X PRO- JECT LOC		-						\$		
Α	AUTOMOBILE LIABILITY			TRA3693517		01/25/2012	01/25/2013	COMBINED SINGLE LIMIT (Ea accident)	\$	1,000,000	
	X ANY AUTO							BODILY INJURY (Per person)	\$		
	ALL OWNED SCHEDULED AUTOS						ĺ		\$		
	X HIRED AUTOS X NON-OWNED AUTOS							PROPERTY DAMAGE (Per accident)	\$		
									\$		
Α	X UMBRELLA LIAB OCCUR			TRA3693517		01/25/2012	01/25/2013	EACH OCCURRENCE	\$	5,000,000	
	EXCESS LIAB CLAIMS-MADE							AGGREGATE	\$	5,000,000	
	DED RETENTIONS		1						\$		
	WORKERS COMPENSATION AND EMPLOYERS' LIABILITY				į			WC STATU- OTH- TORY LIMITS ER			
	ANY PROPRIETOR/PARTNER/EXECUTIVE OFFICER/MEMBER EXCLUDED?	N/A						E.L. EACH ACCIDENT	\$		
	(Mandatory in NH) If yes, describe under							E.L. DISEASE - EA EMPLOYEE	\$		
	DÉSCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS below			***************************************			****	E.L. DISEASE - POLICY LIMIT	\$		
В	Pollution Liability			CPL0216711204		01/25/2012	01/25/2013	\$4,000,000 Agg/\$2,000,000 Ea. (Dec		
DES.	CRIPTION OF OPERATIONS / LOCATIONS / VEHICL	.ES (A	ttach A	CORD 101, Additional Remarks S	Schedule	if more space is	required)				
CE	RTIFICATE HOLDER				CANCELLATION						
LFUCG 200 East Main Street Lexington, KY 40507						SHOULD ANY OF THE ABOVE DESCRIBED POLICIES BE CANCELLED BEFORE THE EXPIRATION DATE THEREOF, NOTICE WILL BE DELIVERED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE POLICY PROVISIONS.					
						AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE GRANDSHOLL					



CERTIFICATE OF LIABILITY INSURANCE

DATE (MM/DD/YYYY) 4/2/2012

THIS CERTIFICATE IS ISSUED AS A MATTER OF INFORMATION ONLY AND CONFERS NO RIGHTS UPON THE CERTIFICATE HOLDER. THIS CERTIFICATE DOES NOT AFFIRMATIVELY OR NEGATIVELY AMEND, EXTEND OR ALTER THE COVERAGE AFFORDED BY THE POLICIES BELOW. THIS CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE DOES NOT CONSTITUTE A CONTRACT BETWEEN THE ISSUING INSURER(S), AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE OR PRODUCER, AND THE CERTIFICATE HOLDER.

IMPORTANT: If the certificate holder is an ADDITIONAL INSURED, the policy(les) must be endorsed. If SUBROGATION IS WAIVED, subject to

	nd conditions of the p older in lieu of such e			policies may require an e	ndorse	ement. A sta	tement on th	is certificate does not co	onfer i	ights to the	
PRODUCER	JACO HI HOW OF SHORE	10013011	roniti o	74	CONTACT Wilma Devers						
i	surance Agency	The			NAME: WITH DEVERS PHONE (AIC No Ext): (859)273-1549 [AIC No Ext): (859)272-0015						
PO Box 55					IAIC No. Exp: (859)273-1349 (AIC. No.): (859)272-2015 E-MAIL ADDRESS: wdevers@energyinsagency.com						
					ADDRESS: # GEVETS GETTER GYTTS AGETTEY . COM						
Lexington	KY	4055	5			···-	NAIC#				
INSURED					i	ERA KY AG	c/ ABC 3	L C		55002	
Dearce RT	ackburn Roofin	or T.T.C			INSURI					 	
Į.	Sky Parkway	9			INSURI						
Joo Bine	Dieg Lariway				INSURI			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		<u> </u>	
Lexington	k.A	4050	Q.		INSURER E :					 	
COVERAGES				E NUMBER:2012	INSUR	=K F :	and the second s	REVISION NUMBER:	OCCUPATION AND ADDRESS OF THE PERSON ADDRESS OF THE PERSON AND ADDRESS OF THE PERSON ADDRE		
	and the state of t			RANCE LISTED BELOW HA	VE REE	N ISSUED TO			= 901	IOV DEDIOD	
INDICATED.	NOTWITHSTANDING AN : MAY BE ISSUED OR	IY REQU MAY PER	IREME ITAIN,	NT, TERM OR CONDITION THE INSURANCE AFFORD LIMITS SHOWN MAY HAVE	OF AN ED BY	Y CONTRACT THE POLICIE	OR OTHER	DOCUMENT WITH RESPECT TO	OT TO	WHICH THIS	
HISDI	TYPE OF INSURANCE		L SUBF B WVO		- W-144 1m (Y		POLICY EXP (MM/DD/YYYY)				
GENERAL L		ins	R WVO	POLICY NUMBER		(MM/DD/YYYY)	(MM/DD/YYYY)	LIMITS			
								EACH OCCURRENCE \$ DAMAGE TO RENTED			
	ERCIAL GENERAL LIABILITY							323 3 3 3 1 3 1	\$		
 	AIMS-MADE OCCUR								\$		
l III									\$		
│ 									\$	MW-L-	
1 1	REGATE LIMIT APPLIES PER:		ŀ						\$		
POLICY								COMBINED SINGLE LIMIT	\$		
	E LIABILITY							(Ea accident)	\$		
	ANY AUTO ALL OWNED SCHEDULED								\$		
AUTOS	AUTOS NON-OWNE							DECERTY SALVACE	\$		
HIRED	AUTOS AUTOS							(Per accident)	\$		
			_						\$		
	LLA LIAB OCCUR							EACH OCCURRENCE	\$		
EXCES	SLIAB CLAIMS	MADE						AGGREGATE	\$		
DED RETENTION \$							\$	M			
	OMPENSATION YERS: LIABILITY	VIN			:			X WC STATU- OTH- TORY LIMITS ER			
ANY PROPRIETOR/PARTNER/EXECUTIVE			N/A 73			1/1/2012	12/31/2012	E.L. EACH ACCIDENT	\$	4,000,000	
				7364-0				E.L. DISEASE - EA EMPLOYEE	\$	4,000,000	
								E.L. DISEASE - POLICY LIMIT	\$	4,000,000	
							- Company				
DESCRIPTION OF	OPERATIONS / LOCATIONS /	VEHICLES	(Attach	ACORD 101, Additional Remarks	Schedul	e, if more space i	s required)				
CERTIFICATE	HOLDER		************	***************************************	CANCELLATION						
(859)258-	3333				I						
(039)236*	3344							ESCRIBED POLICIES BE CA			
	~							EREOF, NOTICE WILL B CYPROVISIONS.	c DE	FIAEWED IM	
LFUC											
200 E. Main Lexington, KY 40507						AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE					
LUAL		~ 1									
1					8				_		

Wilma Devers/WILMA